COOKKART

Glass Top Chest Freezer 100 Ltrs

Trufrost Flat Glass Freezers are a retailer’s delight and come with fully

loaded baskets for easy access & convenient segregation of frozen food.

Technical Specifications

Defrost

Manual

Dimensions W x D x H (inches) 23*21*33

Gross Volume (Litres)
Lock

No. of Baskets

No. of Lids / Doors

Power (W)

Refrigerant

Temperature range (in °C)
Wheels / Castors

100
Yes

1

2

133
R134a
<-20°C
Yes

No 55, Sri Ram Nagar, Bharathiar University Post, vadavalli, Coimbatore - 641

046.
Phone: 9489110117
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Rs. 22100(GST Extra)
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